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ALTERNATE ROUTE PLAN OF Construction of road under PMGSY Salawad khurd to Barodiya Antari

PROPOSAL NO. FP/RJ/ROAD/41556/2019 dt. 9.8.2019
PROPOSED/AREA - 4.896 (KOTA)

ROUTE N0.3 y 4

y &
e

ROUTE NO.2 Y.

ROUTE NO.1

FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD ROUTE NO 1

76 05' 00.000"

FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD ROUTE NO. 3

76 05' 30.000"

S.HO. |[KHASARA NO.| START CH END CH. [DISTANCE JWIDTH Wf?ﬂ_m? ) VILLAGE
1 161 0 90 90 10 900
2 157 %0 250 160 10 | 1600 ShHAD
3 155 250 575 325 10 | 3250
4 66 575 610 35 10 350
5 73 610 670 60 10 600
6 37 670 700 30 10 300
7 36 700 800 100 10 | 1000
8 33 800 850 50 10 500
9 27 850 970 120 10 | 1200
10 26 970 1060 90 10 900
11 28 1060 | 1115 55 10 550
12 9 1115 | 1800 685 10 | e8s0
13 5 1800 | 2330 530 10 | s300
14 4 2330 | 3090 760 10 | 7600
15 25 3000 | 3230 140 10 | 1400
16 3 3230 | 3440 210 10 | 2100
17 4 3440 | 3610 170 10 | 1700 | sAlawaD
KALAN
18 7 3610 | 3730 120 10 | 1200
19 6 3730 | 3850 120 10 | 1200
20 8 3850 | 3900 50 10 500
21 1 3900 | 5240 1340 | 10 13400
22 250 5240 | se70 430 10 | 4300 | gapopiva
23 248 5670 | 6050 380 10 | 3800 ANTRI

76 03' 00.000" 76 03' 30.000" 76 04' 00.000"

TOTAL -48860

76 04' 30.000"

S.HO. |JKHASARA NO.| START CH END CH. |DISTAHCE |WIDTH »M.NA_H>Z ) VILLAGE FOREST KHASARA DETAIL I PROPOSED ROAD ROUTE NO 2
1 161 0 90 90 10 900 S.HO. |KHASARA NO.] START CH. | END CH. [DISTANCE |WIDTH A»Wﬂnm? ) VILLAGE
2 157 %0 250 160 10 | 1600 SRhORSD 1 161 0 90 90 10 900
3 155 250 575 325 [ 10 | 3250 2 157 90 250 160 10 | 1600 SAHuRAD
4 445 575 980 405 | 10 | a0s0 3 155 250 575 325 10 | 3250
5 91 980 1000 20 10 200 4 73 575 600 25 10 250
6 88 1000 1020 20 10 200 5 38 600 900 300 10 3000
7 86 1020 1230 210 10 2100 6 10 900 1220 320 10 3200
8 85 1230 | 1330 100 | 10 | 1000 | suiawan 7 o 1220 1780 | s60 10 | seo0
9 84 1330 1455 125 10 | 1250 KALAN 8 49 1780 1960 180 10 | 1800
10 51 1455 1680 225 10 2250 9 47 1960 2130 170 10 1700
11 47 1680 1840 160 10 1600 10 29 2130 2180 50 10 500
12 45 1840 | 1900 60 10 600 11 30 2180 2380 | 200 10 | 2000
13 30 1900 2110 210 10 2100 12 27 2380 2570 190 10 1900 mm%o
14 27 2110 2300 190 10 1900 13 23 2570 2610 40 10 400
15 23 2300 2340 40 10 400 14 22 2610 2805 195 10 1950
» 16 22 2340 | 2535 195 | 10 | 1950 15 21 2805 3000 195 10 | 1950
17 21 2535 | 2730 195 | 10 | 1950 16 20 3000 3030 30 10 300
18 20 2730 2800 70 10 700 17 7 3030 3260 230 10 2300
19 7 2800 2920 120 10 1200 18 8 3260 3440 180 10 1800
20 8 2020 | 3110 190 | 10 | 1900 19 9 3440 3650 | 210 10 | 2100
21 9 3110 |}3320 210 | 10 | 2100 20 10 3650 3900 | 250 10 | 2500
22 10 3320 3550 230 10 2300 21 291 3900 4230 330 10 3300
23 292 3550 3600 50 10 500 BADODIYA 22 251 4230 4300 70 10 700 mw_u—v‘wwmzb,
24 291 3600 4200 600 10 6000 ANTRI 23 252 4300 4600 300 10 3000
25 252 a200 [ [4se0 360 [ 10 | 3600 24 248 4600 4920 | 320 10 | 3200
26 248 aseo [ [4sse 326 [ 10 | 3260 TOTAL -49200
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EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
PWD DIV. RAMGAN] MANDI
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